I Stand With the League Luncheon and Awards- League of Women Voters Palm Beach County

League of Women Voters Palm Beach County <communications@lwvpbc.org> via mailchimpapp.net

Mon 10/2/2023 10:00 AM

To:Updates <updates@gladesinitiative.org>

View this email in your browser



YOU ARE INVITED! DON'T DELAY- REGISTRATION CLOSES OCTOBER 6TH!

ORDER YOUR TICKETS HERE





Join us for a 3-course seated lunch, exciting speakers and honorees, entertainment and a fabulous Silent Auction – all at a beautiful venue!

> Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Doors Open @ 11:00 am

Benvenuto's 1730 North Federal Highway, Boynton Beach, FL

> Keynote Speaker: Brian Crowley Journalist, Editor, Political Analyst

Honorary Chair and Emcee: Tania Rogers WPTV Anchor/Reporter, News Channel 5

Special Honoree: Wendy Sartory Link Palm Beach County Supervisor of Elections

ORDER YOUR TICKETS NOW!



Copyright © 2023 League of Women Voters of Palm Beach County, All rights reserved. You are receiving this email because you opted in via our website.

> Our mailing address is: League of Women Voters of Palm Beach County 9314 Forest Hill Blvd Suite 640 Wellington, Florida 33411

> > Add us to your address book

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can **update your preferences** or **unsubscribe from this list**.

